
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

INGREDIENTS

IDEAL FOR: 
Mature horses, metabolic horses

FEATURES:
GMO free, alfalfa, molasses & soy free, low starch & sugar

HELPS SUPPORT:
Cushing’s disease, Laminitis & Founder, Insulin Resistance

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS
For older horses, horses with poor teeth or for horses prone to choke, cubes can
be soaked in warm water to loosen and make a mash. It is recommended
to offer in a feed tub, preferably at ground level.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in 
cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or contaminated 
with insects.

Timothy Hay, Beet Pulp, Calcium Hydroxide, Monosodium Phosphate, 
Magnesium Oxide, Copper Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Sodium 
Selenite, Calcium Iodate.

Crude Protein (min.)

Crude Fat (min.)

Crude Fiber (min.)

Calcium (min.)

Calcium (max.)

Phosphorus (min.)

Magnesium (min.)

Selenium (min.)

Zinc (min.)

Manganese (min.)

Copper (min.)

Iodine (min.)

Moisture (max.)

8.00%

1.80%

35.00%

0.50%

0.80%

0.30%

0.30%

0.20 ppm

90 ppm

90 ppm

30 ppm

0.80 ppm

12.00%

1,000 lb. horse 4 – 6 lb. per day

TO SUPPLEMENT HAY/PASTURE

Triple Crown Naturals Timothy Balance® Forage Cubes are a low protein forage 
replacement or supplement formulated with beet pulp and minerals. Designed for horses 
with Cushing’s disease, Insulin Resistance, laminitis and other conditions when a low 
starch and sugar diet is recommended.
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PROTEIN 8% • FAT 1.8% • FIBER 35% • 830 KCAL/LB
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FEEDING DIRECTIONS

1,000 lb. horse 1.5 - 2% of body weight 

TO USE AS A COMPLETE HAY REPLACEMENT

50 LBS
(22.7 KG)


