



IDEAL FOR: Mature horses, metabolic horses



FEATURES:

GMO free, alfalfa, molasses & soy free, low starch & sugar



HELPS SUPPORT:

Cushing's disease, Laminitis & Founder, Insulin Resistance

Triple Crown Naturals Timothy Balance® Forage Cubes are a low protein forage replacement or supplement formulated with beet pulp and minerals. Designed for horses with Cushing's disease, Insulin Resistance, laminitis and other conditions when a low starch and sugar diet is recommended.

PROTEIN 8% • FAT 1.8% • FIBER 35% • 830 KCAL/LB

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS	
Crude Protein (min.)	8.00%
Crude Fat (min.)	1.80%
Crude Fiber (min.)	35.00%
Calcium (min.)	0.50%
Calcium (max.)	0.80%
Phosphorus (min.)	0.30%
Magnesium (min.)	0.30%
Selenium (min.)	0.20 ppm
Zinc (min.)	90 ppm
Manganese (min.)	90 ppm
Copper (min.)	30 ppm
Iodine (min.)	0.80 ppm
Moisture (max.)	12.00%

FEEDING DIRECTIONS TO SUPPLEMENT HAY/PASTURE

4 - 6 lb. per day

TO USE AS A COMPLETE HAY REPLACEMENT

1,000 lb. horse 1.5 - 2% of body weight

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS

For older horses, horses with poor teeth or for horses prone to choke, cubes can be soaked in warm water to loosen and make a mash. It is recommended to offer in a feed tub, preferably at ground level.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or contaminated

INGREDIENTS

Timothy Hay, Beet Pulp, Calcium Hydroxide, Monosodium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Copper Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Calcium Iodate